Liga SMS rinda 11 2012/2013
Os$wiecim, 11- - 12-5-2013

Konkurencja 5
2013-05-11 - 9:40

Kobiet, 100m klasyczny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz4

3 PAJAK Liliana SO
4 KNAPIK Weronika SR
5 RADZIK Adrianna Sp

Seria2z4

2 HEBEL Aleksandra, SG

3 BORKOWSKA Agata, SG
4 SIWEK Hanna SR

5 SZYDtO lzabella

6 KERN Dominika SR

7 SENETELSKA Olga

Seria3z4

1 PAPLA Jolanta SO

2 NIEDZWIEDZKA Matgorzata SR
3 NIEMCZYK Mirostawa

4 WARMINSKA Daria SR

5 CZtOWIEK Roksana SO

6 HELBING Justyna

7 RADON Sonia

8 WISNIEWSKA Kamila SR

Seria4z 4

1 MICHALCZYK Urszula SO

2 NOWAK Paulina

3 MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz
4 WIKIEL Angelika SR

5 DUDEK Marlena SO

6 PROCHOWNIK Olimpia SO

7 KLIMAS Paulina SO

8 CHWADECZKO Zuzanna SSz

Rok ur.
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97
96
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SMS Oswiecim
SMS Raciborz
SMS Poznan

SMS Gdarnsk
SMS Gdarnsk
SMS Racibérz
SMS Wroctaw
SMS Racibérz
SMS Krakoéw

SMS Oswiecim
SMS Raciborz
SMS Zielona Géra
SMS Racibérz
SMS Oswiecim
SMS Krakow
SMS Krakow
SMS Racibérz

SMS Oswiecim
SMS Krakéw
SMS Szczecin
SMS Raciboérz
SMS Oswiecim
SMS Oswiecim
SMS Oswiecim
SMS Szczecin

2585

1:26.52
1:22.76
1:26.20
1:32.86

1:21.34
1:20.06
1:19.97
1:18.65
1:19.67
1:20.06
1:20.46
1:22.08

1:16.46
1:15.52
1:14.43
1:13.32
1:14.10
1:14.96
1:16.35
1:16.48
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